
GRALL Valérie A.S.A.L. TIR D1 PIST 1

HP JEGO Ludovic A.S.A.L. TIR S1 R4 1

HP KERRENEUR Dylan A.S.A.L. TIR S1 R4 1

PRIMAULT Sonia A.S.A.L. TIR D1 PIST 1

HP JOLY Guillaume A.S.A.L. TIR S1 P1 1

HP BERNARD Gilbert A.S.A.L. TIR S2 P1 1

GOURLAY Maud A.S.A.L. TIR D1 PIST 1

HP DE LA FOREST Tanguy AETF CBB S1 R4 1

PARAIGE Hervé AURORE VITRE S2 PIST 1

BELLIER Emmanuel AURORE VITRE S2 PIST 1

DUBEAU Jean Baptiste C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG CARA 1

KERLOCH David C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 PIST 1

MOELLIC Tifenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES CF CARA 1

MOELLIC Lionel C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 PIST 1

QUEGUINER Charles C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 PIST 1

RABAULT Romain C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 PIST 1

THILL Pierre C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG CARA 1

MILLET Romane C.S.GARNISON RENNES JF CARA 1

KASPRZAK Alexandre C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG CARA 1

JANIN Henri C.S.GARNISON VANNES S3 PIST 1

DEMOUGIN Ewen CARABINE BIGOUDENNE CG CARA 1

TANGUY David CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S1 CARA 1

HP HANDI FFHLESQUER Maxime CEP LORIENT JG R5 1

LANCELOT Mireille CORSAIRES MALOUINS D3 PIST 1

JEGOU Georges CORSAIRES MALOUINS S3 PIST 1

VAZEILLE Elodie ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 PIST 1

LE GAL Laurie ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 PIST 1

HP DE GHELLINCK Yann IMPACT VANNES R5 1

AMIS Jacques LA BRESTOISE S2 PIST 1

HUDIN Jean Robert LA DUGUESCLIN S2 PIST 1

BATIER Daniel LA DUGUESCLIN S3 PIST 1

COLLEONI Anais LA DUGUESCLIN JF CARA 1

JOURDAN Claude LA DUGUESCLIN S3 PIST 1

NEYER Mélissa LA DUGUESCLIN D1 CARA 1

COURTOIS Samuel LES TIREURS DU LOCH S1 CARA 1

GLAZIOU Fernande LES TIREURS DU LOCH D3 PIST 1

GOUAULT LAMOUR Victor PLOEMEL TIR CG CARA 1

HC LE HUEDE Bertrand SOURIRE DE CLICHY S2 CARA 1

MONTOIR Gérard T.O.REDON S2 PIST 1

MONTOIR Thomas T.O.REDON S1 PIST 1

MOAL Patrick T.O.REDON S2 PIST 1

BOUHET Bruno T.O.REDON S1 PIST 1

KERYER Robert T.S.LA RADE S2 PIST 1

LE SAOUT Michel T.S.LA RADE S3 PIST 1

BLEUZEN Jonathan T.S.LA RADE S1 CARA 1

TRUNET Mailys T.S.LA RADE CF PIST 1

LE GOFF Arthur T.S.LA RADE CG PIST 1

PATAY Julien TYR PONTI JG PIST 1

LECERF Jean Marc VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S2 PIST 1

TORTELLIER François VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S1 CARA 1

SALLE A
EPREUVES PISTOLET 10 Mètres + EPREUVES HANDISPORT

CARABINE/PISTOLET SERIE N°1 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 14H15 - 15H30



CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L. TIR D2 PIST 2

SAVOURET Benoit A.S.A.L. TIR S2 PIST 2

HP ENIZAN Laura A.S.A.L. TIR D1 R3 2

LE TIEC Florian A.T.S.T.LANNION JG PIST 2

HP DE LA FOREST Tanguy AETF CBB S1 R5 2

MAHO Hélène AURORE VITRE D1 CARA 2

SIBILLE Eric AURORE VITRE S2 CARA 2

RIOCHET Georges C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 PIST 2

BARBE Amandine C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 PIST 2

SIMEON Youen C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG CARA 2

GARNIER Nicolas C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 PIST 2

HEBERT Patrick C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 PIST 2

VOLANT Jean Luc C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 PIST 2

DUVAL Birka C.S.GARNISON RENNES CF CARA 2

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S1 PIST 2

HP HANDI FFHAUDRAN Nicolas CEP LORIENT JG R5 2

HP HANDI FFHHUPIN Nicolas CEP LORIENT S1 P1 2

HP HANDI FFHEZANO Serge CEP LORIENT S1 R5 2

LEDAIN Christophe CORSAIRES MALOUINS S1 PIST 2

ALLAIRE Hervé CORSAIRES MALOUINS S3 PIST 2

HENRY Solène ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 CARA 2

TREMOIS Maela ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CF CARA 2

BIBOLET Killian IMPACT VANNES JG PIST 2

LARVOR Liliane LA BRESTOISE D2 PIST 2

TREGOUET Carine LA BRESTOISE D1 CARA 2

GARLATTI Alain LA BRESTOISE S2 CARA 2

FENET Olivier LA DUGUESCLIN S1 PIST 2

DEVISME Jeanne LA DUGUESCLIN D1 PIST 2

DESCIEUX Francine LA DUGUESCLIN JF CARA 2

COLLOBER Marc LA DUGUESCLIN S2 PIST 2

GAUTIER Annick LA FOUGERAISE D3 CARA 2

RICHARD Daniel LA FOUGERAISE S3 PIST 2

GUEZEL Emilie LES TIREURS DU LOCH D1 CARA 2

GUEZEL Elise LES TIREURS DU LOCH D1 CARA 2

SILVAIN Loic LES TIREURS DU LOCH CG PIST 2

GUEZEL Martine LES TIREURS DU LOCH D2 CARA 2

GARREC Maëva PLOEMEL TIR CF CARA 2

GOUAULT LAMOUR Maryline PLOEMEL TIR D2 CARA 2

HC PANTELEYEV Arseny S.T.LONS       11/08/1994 S1 PIST 2

LEBLANC Christophe Sté ALREENNE DE TIR S2 PIST 2

ASCOET Sandrine STELLA MARIS D1 PIST 2

HP BRUNEL Colin T.S.T.LEZARDRIEUX CG R4 2

ROUZES Corentin T.S.T.LEZARDRIEUX S1 CARA 2

HC DURAND Yohan TIR DU HUREPOIX   23/09/1982 S1 CARA 2

BOURSEUL Marie-Ange TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN S3 PIST 2

LEHUEDE Thomas TYR PONTI CG PIST 2

CADORET Valentin TYR PONTI JG PIST 2

PAYENNEVILLE Paul VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S3 PIST 2

2

2

SALLE A
EPREUVES PISTOLET 10 Mètres + EPREUVES HANDISPORT

CARABINE/PISTOLET SERIE N°2 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 16H00 - 17H15



FLOCH Jean Claude A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 CARA 3

FLOCH Josiane A.T.S.T.LANNION D2 PIST 3

BARGIN Christine A.T.S.T.LANNION D2 CARA 3

BARGIN Jean Marie A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 PIST 3

LEFEUVRE Nicolas A.T.S.T.LANNION S1 PIST 3

AUTRET Marie A.T.S.T.LANNION CF CARA 3

LE GRUIEC Vincent T.S.T.LEZARDRIEUX CG CARA 3

DANIEL Suzanne ABTP D3 PIST 3

BEHR Gérard ABTP S3 PIST 3

BEAUJEAN Maurice AURORE VITRE S3 CARA 3

HANTZ Rémy ESPACE TIR GUICHEN S1 CARA 3

BENOIST Elodie ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 PIST 3

BOISNARD Jean Luc ESPACE TIR GUICHEN S2 CARA 3

HENRI Jacques LA BRESTOISE S2 CARA 3

GRINSARD Pierre Louis LA BRESTOISE CG CARA 3

GRINSARD Laurent LA BRESTOISE S2 CARA 3

GUENNOC Martial LA BRESTOISE S3 PIST 3

ZAMORA Christophe LA DUGUESCLIN S2 PIST 3

HENIN Béatrice Sté ALREENNE DE TIR D2 CARA 3

RICHARD Philippe TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN S2 PIST 3

BOURSEUL Marie-Ange TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN S3 PIST 3

LEFEUVRE Marie-Ange TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN D2 PIST 3

MERESSE Serge Sté ALREENNE DE TIR S2 PIST 3

ROBIN Jean Pierre AURORE VITRE S3 CARA 3

BOURSEUL Jean Sébastien T.S.LA RADE S1 PIST 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

CARABINE/PISTOLET SERIE N°3 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 09H30 - 10H45

SALLE A
EPREUVES PISTOLET 10 Mètres + EPREUVES HANDISPORT



LE LOUARN Lucille A.T.S.T.LANNION CF PIST 4

LE LOUARN Didier A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 PIST 4

LEMAITRE Damien AURORE VITRE S1 CARA 4

SERGENT Claude C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 PIST 4

SERGENT Frédéric C.S.A.MARINE BREST S1 PIST 4

LECAT Yannick C.S.A.MARINE BREST S2 PIST 4

BARBE Huguette C.S.GARNISON RENNES D2 PIST 4

LEO Bastien C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG CARA 4

BARBE Gwendoline C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 CARA 4

DUBOIS Jean Jacques C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 PIST 4

LATAPIE Estelle C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 CARA 4

DANTEC Patrick CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 PIST 4

RIOU Michel CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 CARA 4

SOURON Laurence CARABINE BIGOUDENNE D2 PIST 4

JOSSE Romain CORSAIRES MALOUINS S1 PIST 4

SALAUN Alan ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CG PIST 4

LECOIFFIER Patrick ESPACE TIR GUICHEN S1 PIST 4

LE QUERE Hélène ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 PIST 4

GUYOT Erwan ESPACE TIR GUICHEN S1 PIST 4

CHAMPION Jean Luc LA BRESTOISE S2 CARA 4

MANCEAU Océane LA DUGUESCLIN JF CARA 4

RICHIER Emile LA DUGUESCLIN JG CARA 4

LEBOURDAIS Elise LA DUGUESCLIN D1 PIST 4

VANNEUVILLE Ambre LA DUGUESCLIN CF PIST 4

GOUPIL Charlotte LA DUGUESCLIN JF PIST 4

BRIERE Xavier LA DUGUESCLIN S1 PIST 4

CARLIER Christine LA DUGUESCLIN D2 CARA 4

METAY Dimitri LA DUGUESCLIN S1 CARA 4

URCUN Pierre LA DUGUESCLIN S3 PIST 4

GUILLOTEL Angeline LA FOUGERAISE JF CARA 4

SIMON Manuel LA FOUGERAISE CG PIST 4

GUERIN Karine LA FOUGERAISE D1 PIST 4

LEBRETON Marie LA FOUGERAISE CF PIST 4

BEGASSE Marie Pierre LA FOUGERAISE D3 PIST 4

MALABOEUF Robert LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 PIST 4

MALABOEUF Anne Marie LES TIREURS DU LOCH D3 PIST 4

LE PENE Aël LES TIREURS DU LOCH CF CARA 4

LE BODIC Samuel LES TIREURS DU LOCH S1 CARA 4

BARBEOCH Johan Sté ALREENNE DE TIR CG CARA 4

GUILLEVIC Anne Marie Sté ALREENNE DE TIR D1 PIST 4

GLOAGUEN Yannis STELLA MARIS S1 PIST 4

BABIN Jacky T.S.LA RADE S2 PIST 4

BABIN Jérémy T.S.LA RADE JG PIST 4

BERNARD Rémy T.S.LA RADE S3 PIST 4

GUYOMARC'H Gilbert T.S.LA RADE S2 PIST 4

OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S2 PIST 4

HERSANT Laurence VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS D1 PIST 4

LODIEL Anthony VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS JG PIST 4

TRANCHARD Mathilde VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS CF CARA 4

4

SALLE A
EPREUVES CARABINE 10 Mètres + ARB.MATCH

CARABINE/PISTOLET SERIE N°4 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 11H15 - 12H30

mailto:labbey3@wanadoo.fr


COLIN Josselin A.S.A.E.C. TIR CG CARA 5

PAITRY Christine A.S.A.E.C. TIR D1 CARA 5

LE DU Valérie A.S.A.L. TIR D1 PIST 5

MARTIN Pierre Jean A.S.A.L. TIR S1 PIST 5

HP JEGO Ludovic A.S.A.L. TIR S1 R5 5

HP KERRENEUR Dylan A.S.A.L. TIR S1 R5 5

GIRARDOT Philippe A.T.CENTRE BRETAGNE S2 PIST 5

BARTH Alain A.T.CENTRE BRETAGNE S2 CARA 5

LE GRUIEC Vincent A.T.S.T.LANNION CG PIST 5

LANGLOIS Chantal ASPTT MORLAIX TIR D2 PIST 5

BOUVET Soazic AURORE VITRE CF CARA 5

LEMAITRE Damien AURORE VITRE S1 PIST 5

DE URIARTE Roselyne C.S.A.MARINE BREST D2 CARA 5

LE FORESTIER Morgane C.S.A.MARINE BREST CF PIST 5

CASELLA Corinne C.S.GARNISON RENNES D2 CARA 5

BOUETEL Marie Anne C.S.GARNISON RENNES D2 CARA 5

DAUPS Clément C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG CARA 5

LANOUE Claire C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 PIST 5

ROSHCHINA Flyuza C.S.GARNISON RENNES D2 CARA 5

SAUVAGET Rolande C.S.GARNISON RENNES D3 PIST 5

HP LE COZ Théo CEP LORIENT JG R5 5

TROTEL Océane CORSAIRES MALOUINS CF CARA 5

FUMAZ Michel LA BRESTOISE S2 PIST 5

CHEVREUX Lydie LA DUGUESCLIN D1 PIST 5

JOUBAUD Alexandre LA DUGUESCLIN CG CARA 5

JUIN Fanny LA DUGUESCLIN D1 CARA 5

KOCH Florian LA DUGUESCLIN CG CARA 5

ROUQUIE Benjamin LA DUGUESCLIN CG CARA 5

THOMASSON Claude LA DUGUESCLIN S2 PIST 5

DEPEE Vincent LA DUGUESCLIN CG CARA 5

MISSY Gabin LA DUGUESCLIN CG PIST 5

LEBRETON Clément LA FOUGERAISE JG CARA 5

DANDIN Maude LA FOUGERAISE JF PIST 5

LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S1 PIST 5

BLANCHARD Marie Thérèse LA FOUGERAISE D3 PIST 5

LE BAGOUSSE Marcel LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 PIST 5

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S2 PIST 5

GADONNA Alain STELLA MARIS S3 CARA 5

GADONNA Marie Hélène STELLA MARIS D3 CARA 5

GADONNA Lionel STELLA MARIS S1 CARA 5

BERNARD David T.S.LA RADE S1 CARA 5

VENN Paule T.S.LA RADE D3 CARA 5

VAILLANT Anthony T.S.LA RADE S1 PIST 5

PINVIDIC Emilie T.S.LA RADE CF CARA 5

HERRY Lénaig T.S.LA RADE JF CARA 5

TASSEL Gurvan T.S.LA RADE JG CARA 5

GUILLERM Daniel T.S.LA RADE S2 PIST 5

GUILLERM Maxime T.S.LA RADE S1 PIST 5

BRENN Marjolaine T.S.LA RADE D1 PIST 5

MALRY Marion TYR PONTI JF PIST 5

CARABINE/PISTOLET SERIE N°5 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 14H15 - 15H30

SALLE A
EPREUVES PISTOLET 10 Mètres + EPREUVES HANDISPORT

mailto:labbey3@wanadoo.fr


CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L. TIR D2 P.VI 66

RIOCHET Georges C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 P.VI 66

P.VI 66

P.VI 66

SAVOURET Benoit A.S.A.L. TIR S2 P.VI 67

LE TIEC Florian A.T.S.T.LANNION JG P.VI 67

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S1 P.VI 67

P.VI 67

LE LOUARN Lucille A.T.S.T.LANNION CF P.VI 68

BARBE Amandine C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P.VI 68

ALLAIRE Hervé CORSAIRES MALOUINS S3 P.VI 68

DU BOSQ Michel LA BRESTOISE S2 P.VI 68

LE LOUARN Didier A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 P.VI 69

LEBRETON Marie LA FOUGERAISE CF P.VI 69

P.VI 69

P.VI 69

GRALL Valérie A.S.A.L. TIR D1 P.VI 70

KERLOCH David C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.VI 70

RABAULT Romain C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.VI 70

HUDIN Jean Robert LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.VI 70

MALABOEUF Robert LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 P.VI 71

TRUNET Mailys T.S.LA RADE CF P.VI 71

LE GOFF Arthur T.S.LA RADE CG P.VI 71

TORTELLIER Brice VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S1 P.VI 71

QUEGUINER Charles C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P.VI 72

MOELLIC Lionel C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P.VI 72

BLANCHET Franck LA FOUGERAISE S1 P.VI 72

P.VI 72

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°66 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 13H30 - 14H00

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°67 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 14H15 - 14H45

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°69 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 15H45 - 16H15

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°70 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 16H30 - 17H00

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°68 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 15H00 - 15H30

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°71 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 17H15 - 17H45

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°72 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 18H00 - 18H30



P.VI 74

GUERIN Karine LA FOUGERAISE D1 P.VI 74

P.VI 74

P.VI 74

FUMAZ Michel LA BRESTOISE S2 P.VI 75

THOMASSON Claude LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.VI 75

PATAY Julien TYR PONTI JG P.VI 75

P.VI 75

GIRARDOT Philippe A.T.CENTRE BRETAGNE S2 P.VI 76

CREAC'H Romain LA BRESTOISE S1 P.VI 76

DANDIN Maude LA FOUGERAISE JF P.VI 76

GUILLERM Maxime T.S.LA RADE S1 P.VI 76

GARLATTI Dominique CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P.VI 77

GUENNOC Martial LA BRESTOISE S3 P.VI 77

LEFEUVRE Marie-Ange TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN D2 P.VI 77

LEHUEDE Thomas TYR PONTI JG P.VI 77

ALGHISI Pierre CORSAIRES MALOUINS S3 P.VI 78

SALAUN Alan ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CG P.VI 78

BENOIST Elodie ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 P.VI 78

LODIEL Anthony VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS JG P.VI 78

JOSSE Jean Paul CORSAIRES MALOUINS S2 P.VI 79

LE LAY Claude LA BRESTOISE S2 P.VI 79

ZAMORA Christophe LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.VI 79

HC LE HUEDE Bertrand SOURIRE DE CLICHY S2 P.VI 79

LEMONNIER Mathieu C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.VI 80

LEBOURDAIS Elise LA DUGUESCLIN D1 P.VI 80

COLLOBER Marc LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.VI 80

GUILLEVIC Anne Marie Sté ALREENNE DE TIR D1 P.VI 80

DANTEC Patrick CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P.VI 81

VANNEUVILLE Ambre LA DUGUESCLIN CF P.VI 81

GOUPIL Charlotte LA DUGUESCLIN JF P.VI 81

PAYENNEVILLE Paul VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S3 P.VI 81

LE MEITOUR Maria C.S.BRETAGNE TIR D1 P.VI 82

LECOIFFIER Patrick ESPACE TIR GUICHEN S1 P.VI 82

LE QUERE Hélène ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 P.VI 82

BERNARD Rémy T.S.LA RADE S3 P.VI 82

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°79 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 14H00 - 14H30

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°81 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 15H30 - 16H00

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°80 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 14H45 - 15H15

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°74 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 09H45 - 10H15

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°75 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 10H30 - 11H00

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°76 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 11H15 - 11H45

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°82 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 16H00 - 16H30

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°77 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 12H00 - 12H30

PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°78 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 13H15 - 13H45



SAVOURET Benoit A.S.A.L. TIR S2 P.ST 36

LE TIEC Florian A.T.S.T.LANNION JG P.ST 36

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S1 P.ST 36

P.ST 36

P.ST 36

P.ST 36

LE LOUARN Lucille A.T.S.T.LANNION CF P.ST 37

BARBE Amandine C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P.ST 37

RIOCHET Georges C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 P.ST 37

ALLAIRE Hervé CORSAIRES MALOUINS S3 P.ST 37

DU BOSQ Michel LA BRESTOISE S2 P.ST 37

ASCOET Sandrine STELLA MARIS D1 P.ST 37

P.ST 37

P.ST 37

CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L. TIR D2 P.ST 38

LE LOUARN Didier A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 P.ST 38

LEBRETON Marie LA FOUGERAISE JF P.ST 38

DOURESSAMY Lemarchand T.S.LA RADE S2 P.ST 38

PRIMAULT Sonia A.S.A.L. TIR D1 P.ST 39

GRALL Valérie A.S.A.L. TIR D1 P.ST 39

HUDIN Jean Robert LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.ST 39

LE GOFF Arthur T.S.LA RADE CG P.ST 39

TORTELLIER Brice VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S1 P.ST 39

P.ST 39

JOLY Guillaume A.S.A.L. TIR S1 P.ST 40

MOELLIC Lionel C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P.ST 40

JANIN Henri C.S.GARNISON VANNES S3 P.ST 40

MALABOEUF Robert LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 P.ST 40

LE SAOUT Michel T.S.LA RADE S3 P.ST 40

TRUNET Mailys T.S.LA RADE CG P.ST 40

MALRY Marion TYR PONTI JG P.ST 40

PAYENNEVILLE Paul VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S3 P.ST 40

LECERF Jean Marc VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S2 P.ST 40

P.ST 40

QUEGUINER Charles C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P.ST 41

KERLOCH David C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.ST 41

BENOIST Elodie ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 P.ST 41

BLANCHET Franck LA FOUGERAISE S1 P.ST 41

MALABOEUF Anne Marie LES TIREURS DU LOCH D2 P.ST 41

P.ST 41

P.ST 41

P.ST 41

KERLAU Pascal C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P.ST 44

FUMAZ Michel LA BRESTOISE S2 P.ST 44

THOMASSON Claude LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.ST 44

PATAY Julien TYR PONTI JG P.ST 44

P.ST 44

P.ST 44

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°38 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 15H00 - 15H30

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°39 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 15H45 - 16H15

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°41 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 17H15 - 17H45

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°36 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 13H30 - 14H00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°40 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 16H30 - 17H00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°37 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 14H15 - 14H45

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°44 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 09H45 - 10H15



GIRARDOT Philippe A.T.CENTRE BRETAGNE S2 P.ST 45

CREAC'H Romain LA BRESTOISE S1 P.ST 45

DANDIN Maude LA FOUGERAISE JF P.ST 45

GUILLERM Maxime T.S.LA RADE S1 P.ST 45

GUILLERM Daniel T.S.LA RADE S2 P.ST 45

LEHUEDE Thomas TYR PONTI JG P.ST 45

P.ST 45

LE DU Valérie A.S.A.L. TIR D1 P.ST 46

LE LAY Claude LA BRESTOISE S2 P.ST 46

LE BAGOUSSE Marcel LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 P.ST 46

LEFEUVRE Marie-Ange TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN D2 P.ST 46

P.ST 46

P.ST 46

LE MEITOUR Maria C.S.BRETAGNE TIR D1 P.ST 48

LEMONNIER Mathieu C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.ST 48

HAYASHI Kenji CORSAIRES MALOUINS S2 P.ST 48

JOSSE Jean Paul CORSAIRES MALOUINS S2 P.ST 48

ZAMORA Christophe LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.ST 48

COLLOBER Marc LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.ST 48

LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S1 P.ST 48

HC LE HUEDE Bertrand SOURIRE DE CLICHY S2 P.ST 48

P.ST 48

SERGENT Claude C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 P.ST 49

JOSSE Romain CORSAIRES MALOUINS S1 P.ST 49

LECOIFFIER Patrick ESPACE TIR GUICHEN S1 P.ST 49

LEBOURDAIS Elise LA DUGUESCLIN D1 P.ST 49

GUERIN Karine LA FOUGERAISE D1 P.ST 49

GUILLEVIC Anne Marie Sté ALREENNE DE TIR D1 P.ST 49

GUYOMARC'H Gilbert T.S.LA RADE S2 P.ST 49

BABIN Jacky T.S.LA RADE S2 P.ST 49

OLLIVIER Jean FrançoisT.S.LA RADE S2 P.ST 49

LODIEL Anthony VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS JG P.ST 49

DANTEC Patrick CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P.ST 50

SOURON Laurence CARABINE BIGOUDENNE D2 P.ST 50

LE QUERE Hélène ESPACE TIR GUICHEN D1 P.ST 50

VANNEUVILLE Ambre LA DUGUESCLIN CG P.ST 50

GOUPIL Charlotte LA DUGUESCLIN JF P.ST 50

BEGASSE Marie Pierre LA FOUGERAISE D2 P.ST 50

GLOAGUEN Yannis STELLA MARIS S1 P.ST 50

BALANNEC Philippe STELLA MARIS S1 P.ST 50

BERNARD Rémy T.S.LA RADE S3 P.ST 50

LEHUEDE Florence TYR PONTI D2 P.ST 50

GARLATTI Dominique CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P.ST 51

GUENNOC Martial LA BRESTOISE S3 P.ST 51

GHERSIN Kévin T.S.LA RADE CG P.ST 51

GHERSIN Lionel T.S.LA RADE S1 P.ST 51

P.ST 51

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°51 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 15H30 - 16H00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°46 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 11H15 - 11H45

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°48 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 13H15 - 13H45

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°49 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 14H00 - 14H30

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°50 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 14H45 - 15H15

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°45 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 10H30 - 11H00



BERTHAULT Christophe C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 AR.F 21

BARCO Thomas LA BRESTOISE V AR.F 21

LE LAY Claude LA BRESTOISE S1 AR.F 21

PAYS DE LOIRE AR.F 21

HENIN Béatrice Sté ALREENNE DE TIR V AR.F 21

AR.F 21

AR.F 21

AR.F 21

AR.F 21

AR.F 21

DUBREUIL Pascal A.S.A.LORIENT V AR.F 22

AUTRET Marie A.T.S.T.LANNION CG AR.F 22

DELAVAQUE Elisa A.T.S.T.LANNION CG AR.F 22

MOELLIC Tifenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG AR.F 22

PECHEUL Morgane C.S.GARNISON RENNES JF AR.F 22

MAUDET Mayeline C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG AR.F 22

AMZALE Arnaud C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG AR.F 22

MARTIN Yannoel C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG AR.F 22

JANNIN JeanYves PLOEMELTIR S1 AR.F 22

AR.F 22

LE TIEC Florian A.T.S.T.LANNION JG AR.F 23

GAILLARD Thomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 AR.F 23

KERLAU Pascal C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 AR.F 23

GARLATTI Alain LA BRESTOISE V AR.F 23

GAUTIER Annick LA FOUGERAISE V AR.F 23

GUEZEL Martine LES TIREURS DU LOCH D2 AR.F 23

AR.F 23

AR.F 23

AR.F 23

AR.F 23

FERRER Patrick FREHEL MULTISPORT V AR.F 24

D'ANGELO Thomas FREHEL MULTISPORT CG AR.F 24

LEBRETON Clément LA FOUGERAISE JG AR.F 24

BLU Laurine LA FOUGERAISE JG AR.F 24

CARRE Daniel LA FOUGERAISE S1 AR.F 24

BLANCHARD Marie Thérèse LA FOUGERAISE V AR.F 24

ROUZES Corentin T.S.T.LEZRADRIEUX S1 AR.F 24

AR.F 24

AR.F 24

AR.F 24

LEO Bastien C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG AR.F 25

BARBE Gwendoline C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 AR.F 25

HC MAMGEMATIN Jacques CHATENOY LE ROYAL22/04/92 S1 AR.F 25

LEFEUVRE Maxime ESPACE TIR GUICHEN JG AR.F 25

CHAMPION Jean Luc LA BRESTOISE V AR.F 25

LEBRETON Marie LA FOUGERAISE CG AR.F 25

SIMON Manuel LA FOUGERAISE CG AR.F 25

GUILLOTEL Angeline LA FOUGERAISE JG AR.F 25

JUBERAY Joël PLOEMEL TIR V AR.F 25

CHIALE Sabrina PLOEMEL TIR D1 AR.F 25

ARBALETE FIELD SERIE N°23 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 09H00 - 11H00

ARBALETE FIELD SERIE N°24 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 11H30 - 13H30

ARBALETE FIELD SERIE N°25 DIMANCHE 13 DECEMBRE 14H00 - 16H00

ARBALETE FIELD SERIE N°21 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 14H00 - 16H00

ARBALETE FIELD SERIE N°22 SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 16H30 - 18H30



CADET G

JUNIOR G

DAME 1

DAME 2

DAME 2

C.S.GARNISON RENNES CASELLA Corinne BOUETEL Marie Anne ROSHCHINA Flyuza

SENIOR 2

LA BRESTOISE CHAMPION Jean Luc GRINSARD Laurent HENRI Jacques

CADET G

JUNIOR F

SENIOR 1

SENIOR 2

C.S.GARNISON RENNES QUEGUINER Charly MOELLIC Lionel DUBOIS Jean Jacques

SENIOR 3

LA DUGUESCLIN BATIER Daniel Patrick URCUN Pierre JOURDAN Claude

JUNIOR G

TYR PONDI LE HUEDE Thomas MALRY Marion PATAY Julien

DAME 1

SENIOR 1

C.S.GARNISON RENNES KERLOCH David LEMONNIERMathieu RABAULT Romain

SENIOR 2

LA BRESTOISE LE LAY Claude DUBOSQ Michel FUMAZ Michel

SENIOR 2

LA BRESTOISE LE LAY Claude DUBOSQ Michel FUMAZ Michel

CADET G

C.S.GARNISON RENNES LEO Bastien AMZALE Arnaud MAUDET Mayeline

JUNIOR G

DAME 1

SENIOR 1

VETERANT

LA BRESTOISE GARLATTI Alain CHAMPION Jean Luc BARCO Thomas

PISTOLET VITESSE 5 COUPS

ARBALETE FIELD

EQUIPES

CARABINE 

PISTOLET

PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS


